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CLASS IX.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT— continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.

VOTE No. 42—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Timaru—Collector and Examining Officer

Cadet
Lyttelton and Christchurch—Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Drapery Expert
2 Clerks : 1 at £145, 1 at £125
7 Cadets: 1 at £105, 1 at £85, 2 at £75, 1 at £65, 1 at

£60, 1 at £40
Tide Surveyor
Warehouse Keeper
5 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers : 1 at £250,

2 at £210, 1 at £180, 1 at £170
1 Acting Landing Waiter
2 Lockers (Writers) at £187 ...
3 Lockers : 1 at 10s. per day, 1 at 9s. per day, 1 at 8s.

per day
Boatman
Messenger at 8s. per day

Contribution to other Votes—
Marine and Harbours
Postal and Telegraph
Working Railways

£ £

21
385
105

22
490
350
290
300
270
505
250
175

1,020
320
374

422
127
146

23
24
25

85
80.
75

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Other Charges—
Cost of Instruments, Books, Uniform Trimmings, Ac. ...
Expenses connected with Customs and Excise Convictions

and Seizures and legal expenses
Expenses of Head Office and Local Offices..,
Hire of Boats and Launches
Local Chemical Analysts
Rewards in connectionwith the Protection of theRevenue
Telephones
Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assistance
Travelling Allowances and Expenses
Contingencies

33,654

100

425
850
160
425
500
200

1,800
1,400

150

Less contributions from Defence and Police De-
partments

6,010

304

Total—Vote No. 42 ...
5,706

39,360

CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

1
2

VOTE No. 43.
Other Charges—

Bonus on exportation of canned and cured fish
Drawback on goods shipped to Cook Islands, notwith.

standing anything to the contrary in " The Cook
and other Islands Government Act, 1901 "

Expenses under " The Immigration Restriction Act,
1899"

Refund ofduty on machinery forCalliope Dock.A.uckland
Refund of duty on memorial statue to Her late Majesty

Queen Victoria

300

200
3

50
6754

5
400
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