Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\tt CLASS~IX.--CUSTOMS~DEPARTMENT--} continued.$

Item.					1904-5.	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AN	ND SERVI	CES—continu			
	VOTE No. 42—continued.				£	£
	SALARIES—continued.			,		
21	Timaru—	O.C.			207	
	Collector and Examining	Omcer 	• • •		385 105	
22	Lyttelton and Christchurch		••.	•••	100	
	Collector				490	
	Landing Surveyor	•••	•••		350	
	First Clerk Drapery Expert		•••		290 300	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £145, 1 at	£125	•••		270	
	7 Cadets: 1 at £105, 1 at					
	£60, 1 at £40	•••	* * *		505	
	Tide Surveyor Warehouse Keeper	• • •	***		250 175	
	5 Landing Waiters and I	Examining C	Officers: 1 at	£250.	175	
	2 at £210, 1 at £180, 1	at £170			1,020	
	1 Acting Landing Waiter			••.	320	
	2 Lockers (Writers) at £ 3 Lockers: 1 at 10s. pe	187 rdav 1 at 9	es ner day 1	at Ss	374	
	per day	ruay, 1 at	os. per day, 1		422	
	Boatman	•••	•••		127	
	Messenger at 8s. per day		• •		146	
23	Contribution to other Votes Marine and Harbours				85	
$\frac{23}{24}$	Postal and Telegraph	•••	•••		80	
25	Working Railways	***	•••		75	
	OTHER CHARGES—				33,654	
26	Cost of Instruments, Boo	ks, Uniform	Trimmings.	&c	100	
27	Expenses connected with	Customs and	l Excise Convi	ctions		
00	and Seizures and legal				425	
28 29	Expenses of Head Office Hire of Boats and Launc		mces	•••	850 160	
30	Local Chemical Analysts		•••		425	
31	Rewards in connection with	th the Prote	ction of the R		500	
32	Telephones	.1 1 11			200	
$\frac{33}{34}$	Tidewaiters, Extra Cleric Travelling Allowances an	al and other	· Assistance	•••	1,800	
35	Contingencies		•••		1,400 150	
		•		•••		
	Long containations f	nom D.f.	on and Date	- D	6,010	
	Less contributions f	rom Deien	ce and Polic	e De-	304	
	Participation	•••	•••	•••	20.3	
					5,706	
	Tomar Voma No. 40					00.000
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 42					39,360
				:		
	CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.					
	VOTE No. 43.					
	OTHER CHARGES—					
$\frac{1}{2}$	Bonus on exportation of canned and cured fish Drawback on goods shipped to Cook Islands, notwith				300	
4	standing anything to the contrary in "The Cook					
	and other Islands Government Act, 1901"				200	
3	Expenses under "The	Immigration	n Restriction	Act,		
4	1899" Refund of duty on machin	 one for C-11*	one D. 1. 4		50	
4. 5	Refund of duty on machin Refund of duty on memo	ocy ior Calli rial statue t	ope Dock, A.uc o Her late M	Riesty	675	
	Queen Victoria	***	•••	ajesty	400	÷
				J	,	